HSL High Speed Link for Industry Automation Solutions  P/N: 50-1I003-1010
Expanding Automation with Fast Linking Technology
HSL-TB32-MD  32-CH Discrete I/O Terminal Bases for HSL System
Features
♦ Separate I/O wiring connection for HSL I/O modules ♦ Power LED indicator
♦ Separate fuse protection for each I/O points ♦ DIN rail mounting
♦ Support common/separate DC power supply ♦ Terminator resistor on board
♦ Interlocking design for rugged installation ♦ Power and ground included for each signal channel

Wiring Instructions
HSL-TB32-MD
Ordering Information
Terminal Base for HSL – M Modules
HSL-TB32-MD: 32-CH Discrete I/O Terminal Base with DIN Socket
Available for ADLINK HSL I/O module list:
♦ HSL-DI16DO16-M-NN/NP/PN/PP
♦ HSL-DI32-M-N/P
♦ HSL-DO32-M-N/P
ADLINK on the Internet
Homepage   http://www.adlinktech.com
Service:   service@adlink.com.tw
Copyright © 2007 ADLINK TECHNOLOGY INC.
TEL: 886-2-82265877  FAX: 886-2-82265717
Contents and specification subject to change without notice.
NuDAM® is a registered trademark of ADLINK TECHNOLOGY
INC. Other brands of products are trademarks
or registered trademarks of their respective holders.
P/N: 50-1I003-1010
Support Module SJ0-15 SJ16-31
HSL-DI16DO16-M-NN/PN/PP/NP DI DO
HSL-DI32-M-N/P DI DI
HSL-DO32-M-N/P DO DO
3
2
1
ON